
2024 FFIEC Census Report - Summary Census Demographic Information

MSA/MD: 10900 - ALLENTOWN-BETHLEHEM-EASTON, PA-NJ

State: 42 - PENNSYLVANIA (PA)

County: 025 - CARBON COUNTY

Tract: 0205.02

025 0205.0242 Middle 106.10 $101,400 $107,585 $89,844 2748 5.64 155 927 1141No
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* Will automatically be included in the 2025 Distressed or Underserved Tract List


